
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JFK	ROBOTICS	2024-04-01	to	2024-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,891.95
2024-04-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_9KH4ePa $500.00 $2,391.95
2024-04-04 PAYPAL	*AXONROBOTIC txn_mAHaNyb -$51.46 $2,340.49
2024-04-05 PayPal	Business txn_2zHk0Ng -$182.51 $2,157.98
2024-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/1	to	4/7 txn_nEHBqm9 -$35.00 $2,122.98
2024-04-15 Amazon txn_oyH5mY5 -$18.05 $2,104.93
2024-04-16 Amazon txn_mAHaQ5Y -$15.43 $2,089.50
2024-04-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HAEl8 $200.00 $2,289.50
2024-04-16 goBILDA txn_2zHkLgY -$68.83 $2,220.67
2024-04-16 Amazon txn_2zHkLaY -$15.74 $2,204.93
2024-04-16 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHJbV5 $100.00 $2,304.93
2024-04-17 PAYPAL	*STUDICA	INC	STUDI txn_0eHXrBM -$159.33 $2,145.60
2024-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/15	to	4/21 txn_rYH4JQo -$21.00 $2,124.60

WITHDRAWN:	$567.35.	DEPOSITED:	$800.00. $2,124.60

JFK	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	JFK	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


